ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2013 9.Mai Ludersdorf Porsche Club STMK Trophy

Startnr.

252
250
251
255
254
289
269
253

Fahrer

Skoff Gregor
Bauer Walter
Prath Karl-Heinz
Laber Hans Peter
Heuberger Helmut
Laber Lisa

Peserl Andreas
Narrath Karl

SRC-Austria

Porsche Club STMK
Porsche Club STMK
Porsche Club STMK
Porsche Club STMK
Porsche Club STMK

Porsche Club STMK

Fahrzeug

Porsche 911
Porsche 911 S
Porsche Cayman S
Porsche Boxter S
Porsche 911 SCR
Porsche Boxter S
Porsch 944
Porsche 911

Gesamtzeit
Best 2

02:16.400
02:17.960
02:24.410
02:24.740
02:30.920
02:37.200
02:47.850
02:58.360



